
Course

Start

Graduation

Enrol1 Grad2 Enrol1 Grad2 Enrol1 Grad2 Enrol1 Grad2 Enrol1 Grad2 Enrol1 Grad2

27 25 29 29

25 21 23 21

24 23

Total / each 27 25 0 0 49 44 29 29 0 0 23 21

Course

Start

Graduation

Enrol1 Grad2 Enrol1 Grad2 Enrol1 Grad2 Enrol1 Grad2 Enrol1 Grad2 Enrol1 Grad2

22 22 18 24

23 20 18

20 17 16

 Total / each 42 39 0 0 23 20 18 0 34 0 24 0

Course

Start

Graduation

Enrol1 Grad2

23

 Total / each 23 0

Enrol1: Enrollment

Grad2: Graduated

Major

17/01/2013

02/08/2012

23/09/2007

28/01/2010

17/02/2008

12/08/2010

05/10/2008

27/01/2011

03/03/2009 04/10/2009

11/08/2011 19/01/2012

21/02/2010

26/09/2010

38 39 40 41 42 43

49

Water Network Operation Technology Program 

Distillation and Reverse Osmosis Operation Technology Program 

Distillation Plant Maintenance Technology program

45 47 4844 46

01/08/2013 23/01/2014 14/08/2014 22/01/2015 17/06/2015

21/02/2011 16/09/2011 12/02/2012 16/09/2012 10/02/2013

Major

Water Network Operation Technology Program 

Distillation and Reverse Osmosis Operation Technology Program 

Major

Water Network Operation Technology Program 

Distillation and Reverse Osmosis Operation Technology Program 

Distillation Plant Maintenance Technology program

Distillation Plant Maintenance Technology program

50

15/09/2013

04/08/2016


