Major	Course	38		39		40		41		42		43	
	Start	23/09/2007		17/02/2008		05/10/2008		03/03/2009		04/10/2009		21/02/2010	
	Graduation	28/01/2010		12/08/2010		27/01/2011		11/08/2011		19/01/2012		02/08/2012	
		Enrol1	Grad2										
Water Network Operation Technology Program		27	25					29	29				
Distillation and Reverse Osmosis Operation Technology Program						25	21					23	21
Distillation Plant Maintenance Technology program						24	23						
	Total / each	27	25	0	0	49	44	29	29	0	0	23	21

Major	Course	44		45		46		47		48		49	
	Start	26/09/2010		21/02/2011		16/09/2011		12/02/2012		16/09/2012		10/02/2013	
	Graduation	17/01/2013		01/08/2013		23/01/2014		14/08/2014		22/01/2015		17/06/2015	
		Enrol1	Grad2										
Water Network Operation Technology Program		22	22					18				24	
Distillation and Reverse Osmosis Operation Technology Program						23	20			18			
Distillation Plant Maintenance Technology program		20	17							16			
	Total / each	42	39	0	0	23	20	18	0	34	0	24	0

	Course	50		
Major	Start	15/09/2013		
Major	Graduation	04/08	/2016	
		Enrol1	Grad2	
Water Network Operation Technology Program				
Distillation and Reverse Osmosis Operation Technology Pr				
Distillation Plant Maintenance Technology program	23			
	Total / each	23	0	

Enrol1: Enrollment Grad2: Graduated